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Certificateholder Monthly Distribution Summary

 
 

 Class 

A1
A2
A3
A4
A5
A6
A7
A8
A9

A10
A11
A12

X
PO
AR
P

 
 

   Cusip   

12669YAA0
12669YAB8
12669YAC6
12669YAD4
12669YAE2
12669YAF9
12669YAG7
12669YAH5
12669YAU6
12669YAV4
12669YAW2
12669YAX0
12669YAJ1
12669YAK8
12669YAL6
12669YAT9

 
Class

Description

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Strip IO
Strip PO
Senior
Senior

Certificate
Rate
Type

Fix-30/360
Fix-30/360
Fix-30/360
Fix-30/360
Fix-30/360
Fix-30/360
Fix-30/360
Fix-30/360
Fix-30/360
Fix-30/360
Fix-30/360
Fix-30/360
Var-30/360
Var-30/360
Fix-30/360
Fix-30/360

 
   Beginning   

Balance

82,827,290.52
3,650,317.02

93,701,000.00
23,373,000.00
29,400,000.00
21,500,000.00

900,000.00
22,400,000.00
49,152,348.62

1,449,994.28
8,669,000.00

15,900,000.00
301,586,143.70

2,041,013.95
0.00

100.00

Pass
    Through    

Rate (%)

6.250000
6.250000
6.250000
6.250000
6.250000
6.000000
6.000000
6.500000
6.250000
6.250000
6.250000
6.250000
0.323624
0.000000
6.250000
0.000000

 
Principal

Distribution

1,372,228.12
60,476.05

1,000,000.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

639,526.69
18,866.04

0.00
0.00
0.00

1,910.80
0.00
0.00

 
Interest

Distribution

431,392.14
19,012.07

488,026.04
121,734.38
153,125.00
107,500.00

4,500.00
121,333.33
256,001.82

7,552.05
45,151.04
82,812.50
81,333.72

0.00
0.00
0.00

 
Total

Distribution

1,803,620.25
79,488.12

1,488,026.04
121,734.38
153,125.00
107,500.00

4,500.00
121,333.33
895,528.51

26,418.09
45,151.04
82,812.50
81,333.72

1,910.80
0.00
0.00

Current
Realized
Losses

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

 
     Ending     

Balance

81,455,062.40
3,589,840.96

92,701,000.00
23,373,000.00
29,400,000.00
21,500,000.00

900,000.00
22,400,000.00
48,512,821.93

1,431,128.25
8,669,000.00

15,900,000.00
298,543,110.99

2,039,103.15
0.00

100.00

Cumulative
Realized
Losses

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

M
B1
B2
B3
B4
B5

12669YAM4
12669YAN2
12669YAP7
12669YAQ5
12669YAR3
12669YAS1

Mezzanine
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior

Fix-30/360
Fix-30/360
Fix-30/360
Fix-30/360
Fix-30/360
Fix-30/360

9,158,851.56
2,243,014.63
1,495,343.09

934,664.35
560,878.52
747,686.73

6.250000
6.250000
6.250000
6.250000
6.250000
6.250000

5,240.18
1,283.33

855.55
534.76
320.90
427.76

47,702.35
11,682.37

7,788.25
4,868.04
2,921.24
3,894.20

52,942.53
12,965.70

8,643.80
5,402.81
3,242.15
4,321.96

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.02

9,153,611.38
2,241,731.31
1,494,487.54

934,129.58
560,557.62
747,258.95

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

99.29

Totals 370,104,503.27 3,101,670.18 1,998,330.54 5,100,000.73 0.02 367,002,833.07 99.29
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Principal Distribution Detail

 
 

 Class 

A1
A2
A3
A4
A5
A6
A7
A8
A9

A10
A11
A12

X
PO
AR
P

 
 

Cusip

12669YAA0
12669YAB8
12669YAC6
12669YAD4
12669YAE2
12669YAF9
12669YAG7
12669YAH5
12669YAU6
12669YAV4
12669YAW2
12669YAX0
12669YAJ1
12669YAK8
12669YAL6
12669YAT9

Original
Certificate
Balance

84,000,000.00
3,702,000.00

95,701,000.00
23,373,000.00
29,400,000.00
21,500,000.00

900,000.00
22,400,000.00
50,000,000.00

1,475,000.00
8,669,000.00

15,900,000.00
305,590,490.00

2,049,242.58
100.00
100.00

Beginning
Certificate
Balance

82,827,290.52
3,650,317.02

93,701,000.00
23,373,000.00
29,400,000.00
21,500,000.00

900,000.00
22,400,000.00
49,152,348.62

1,449,994.28
8,669,000.00

15,900,000.00
301,586,143.70

2,041,013.95
0.00

100.00

Scheduled
Principal

Distribution

1,372,228.12
60,476.05

1,000,000.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

639,526.69
18,866.04

0.00
0.00
0.00

1,910.80
0.00
0.00

 
Accretion
Principal

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Unscheduled
Principal

Adjustments

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Net
Principal

Distribution

1,372,228.12
60,476.05

1,000,000.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

639,526.69
18,866.04

0.00
0.00
0.00

1,910.80
0.00
0.00

 
Deferred
Interest

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Current
Realized
Losses

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Ending
Certificate
Balance

81,455,062.40
3,589,840.96

92,701,000.00
23,373,000.00
29,400,000.00
21,500,000.00

900,000.00
22,400,000.00
48,512,821.93

1,431,128.25
8,669,000.00

15,900,000.00
298,543,110.99

2,039,103.15
0.00

100.00

Ending
Certificate

Factor

0.96970312384
0.96970312384
0.96865236518
1.00000000000
1.00000000000
1.00000000000
1.00000000000
1.00000000000
0.97025643851
0.97025643851
1.00000000000
1.00000000000
0.97693848716
0.99505210838
0.00000000000
1.00000000000

M
B1
B2
B3
B4
B5

12669YAM4
12669YAN2
12669YAP7
12669YAQ5
12669YAR3
12669YAS1

9,169,000.00
2,245,500.00
1,497,000.00

935,700.00
561,500.00
748,514.42

9,158,851.56
2,243,014.63
1,495,343.09

934,664.35
560,878.52
747,686.73

5,240.18
1,283.33

855.55
534.76
320.90
427.76

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

5,240.18
1,283.33

855.55
534.76
320.90
427.76

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.02

9,153,611.38
2,241,731.31
1,494,487.54

934,129.58
560,557.62
747,258.95

0.99832166823
0.99832166823
0.99832166823
0.99832166823
0.99832166823
0.99832271744

Totals 374,226,657.00 370,104,503.27 3,101,670.18 0.00 0.00 3,101,670.18 0.00 0.02 367,002,833.07
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Interest Distribution Detail

 
 

 Class 

A1
A2
A3
A4
A5
A6
A7
A8
A9

A10
A11
A12

X
PO
AR
P

Beginning
Certificate
Balance

82,827,290.52
3,650,317.02

93,701,000.00
23,373,000.00
29,400,000.00
21,500,000.00

900,000.00
22,400,000.00
49,152,348.62

1,449,994.28
8,669,000.00

15,900,000.00
301,586,143.70

2,041,013.95
0.00

100.00

Pass
    Through    

Rate (%)

6.250000
6.250000
6.250000
6.250000
6.250000
6.000000
6.000000
6.500000
6.250000
6.250000
6.250000
6.250000
0.323624
0.000000
6.250000
0.000000

 
Current
Interest

431,392.14
19,012.07

488,026.04
121,734.38
153,125.00
107,500.00

4,500.00
121,333.33
256,001.82

7,552.05
45,151.04
82,812.50
81,333.72

0.00
0.00
0.00

Interest
Carryforward

Amount

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

 
Deferred
Interest

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Total
Interest

Due

431,392.14
19,012.07

488,026.04
121,734.38
153,125.00
107,500.00

4,500.00
121,333.33
256,001.82

7,552.05
45,151.04
82,812.50
81,333.72

0.00
0.00
0.00

Net
Interest

Shortfall

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

 
Interest

Paid

431,392.14
19,012.07

488,026.04
121,734.38
153,125.00
107,500.00

4,500.00
121,333.33
256,001.82

7,552.05
45,151.04
82,812.50
81,333.72

0.00
0.00
0.00

Interest
Carryforward

After Dist.

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

M
B1
B2
B3
B4
B5

9,158,851.56
2,243,014.63
1,495,343.09

934,664.35
560,878.52
747,686.73

6.250000
6.250000
6.250000
6.250000
6.250000
6.250000

47,702.35
11,682.37

7,788.25
4,868.04
2,921.24
3,894.20

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

47,702.35
11,682.37

7,788.25
4,868.04
2,921.24
3,894.20

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

47,702.35
11,682.37

7,788.25
4,868.04
2,921.24
3,894.20

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Totals 370,104,503.27 1,998,330.54 0.00 0.00 1,998,330.54 0.00 1,998,330.54 0.00
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Current Payment Information
Factors per $1,000

 
 

 Class 

A1
A2
A3
A4
A5
A6
A7
A8
A9

A10
A11
A12

X
PO
AR
P

 
 

Cusip

12669YAA0
12669YAB8
12669YAC6
12669YAD4
12669YAE2
12669YAF9
12669YAG7
12669YAH5
12669YAU6
12669YAV4
12669YAW2
12669YAX0
12669YAJ1
12669YAK8
12669YAL6
12669YAT9

Original
Certificate
Balance

84,000,000.00
3,702,000.00

95,701,000.00
23,373,000.00
29,400,000.00
21,500,000.00

900,000.00
22,400,000.00
50,000,000.00

1,475,000.00
8,669,000.00

15,900,000.00
305,590,490.00

2,049,242.58
100.00
100.00

Beginning
Certificate
Balance

986.039172844
986.039172844
979.101576786

1,000.000000000
1,000.000000000
1,000.000000000
1,000.000000000
1,000.000000000

983.046972376
983.046972376

1,000.000000000
1,000.000000000

986.896364805
995.984549810

0.000000000
1,000.000000000

 
Principal

Distribution

16.336049005
16.336049005
10.449211607

0.000000000
0.000000000
0.000000000
0.000000000
0.000000000

12.790533864
12.790533864

0.000000000
0.000000000
0.000000000
0.932441429
0.000000000
0.000000000

 
Interest

Distribution

5.135620692
5.135620692
5.099487379
5.208333333
5.208333333
5.000000000
5.000000000
5.416666667
5.120036314
5.120036314
5.208333333
5.208333333
0.266152662
0.000000000
0.000000000
0.000000000

Ending
Certificate
Balance

969.703123839
969.703123839
968.652365179

1,000.000000000
1,000.000000000
1,000.000000000
1,000.000000000
1,000.000000000

970.256438512
970.256438512

1,000.000000000
1,000.000000000

976.938487156
995.052108381

0.000000000
1,000.000000000

Pass
    Through    

Rate (%)

6.250000
6.250000
6.250000
6.250000
6.250000
6.000000
6.000000
6.500000
6.250000
6.250000
6.250000
6.250000
0.323624
0.000000
6.250000
0.000000

M
B1
B2
B3
B4
B5

12669YAM4
12669YAN2
12669YAP7
12669YAQ5
12669YAR3
12669YAS1

9,169,000.00
2,245,500.00
1,497,000.00

935,700.00
561,500.00
748,514.42

998.893178940
998.893178940
998.893178940
998.893178940
998.893178940
998.894228750

0.571510708
0.571510708
0.571510708
0.571510708
0.571510708
0.571482177

5.202568640
5.202568640
5.202568640
5.202568640
5.202568640
5.202574108

998.321668232
998.321668232
998.321668232
998.321668232
998.321668232
998.322717443

6.250000
6.250000
6.250000
6.250000
6.250000
6.250000

Totals 374,226,657.00 988.984874132 8.288212830 5.339893625 980.696661248
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Pool Level Data  

Distribution Date
Cut-off Date
Record Date
Determination Date
LIBOR Determination Date
Accrual Period 30/360

Number of Days in 30/360 Accrual Period

Begin
End

 

10/25/06
7/ 1/06

9/29/06
10/22/06

9/21/06
9/ 1/06

10/ 1/06
30

One-Month Libor 0.00000%

Collateral Detail

Original Mortgage Loan Details

Original Aggregate Loan Count
Original Stated Principal Balance
Original Weighted Average Mortgage Rate
Original Weighted Average Net Mortgage Rate
Original Weighted Average Remaining Term

667
374,226,557.73

6.69319%
6.48069%

360

Current Mortgage Loan Details

Beginning Aggregate Loan Count
Loans Paid Off or otherwise removed pursuant to the PSA
Ending Aggregate Loan Count

663
3

660

Beginning Pool Stated Principal Balance
Scheduled Principal
Unscheduled Principal
Realized Principal Losses
Ending Pool Stated Principal Balance

370,104,403.27
212,435.34

2,889,234.87
0.00

367,002,733.06

Beginning Weighted Average Mortgage Rate
Beginning Weighted Average Net Mortgage Rate
Ending Weighted Average Mortgage Rate
Ending Weighted Average Net Mortgage Rate

6.69170%
6.47924%
6.69065%
6.47817%

Beginning Weighted Average Remaining Term to Maturity
Ending Weighted Average Remaining Term to Maturity

357
357
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Delinquency Information

Delinquency Information

  
 

Group 1

30-59 Days 
Count

 
Count %

 
Balance

 
Balance %

8 1.21212% 5,108,269.11 1.39189%

60-89 Days 
Count

 
Count %

 
Balance

 
Balance %

1 0.15152% 660,000.00 0.17984%

90+ Days 
Count

 
Count %

 
Balance

 
Balance %

0 0.00000% 0.00 0.00000%

  
 

Group 1

Foreclosure 
Count

 
Count %

 
Balance

 
Balance %

0 0.00000% 0.00 0.00000%

Bankruptcy 
Count

 
Count %

 
Balance

 
Balance %

0 0.00000% 0.00 0.00000%

REO 
Count

 
Count %

 
Balance

 
Balance %

0 0.00000% 0.00 0.00000%

60+ Delinquency, Foreclosure, Bankruptcy & REO Totals

Current
One-Month Prior
Two-Month Prior
Three-Month Prior
Four-Month Prior
Five-Month Prior

660,000.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

60+ Delinquency Average
Passing Delinquency Stepdown Requirement

220,000.00
YES
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Available Funds

Interest

Scheduled Interest Collected
Plus: Compensating Interest
Less: Master Servicer Fee
Less: Mortgage Loan Premiums
Less: Excess Master Servicing Fee
Less: Net Interest Shortfall
Total Interest Available

2,061,749.95
2,105.73

62,658.09
91.30

0.00
0.00

2,001,106.30

Principal

Scheduled Principal
Paid in Full Principal
Curtailment Principal
Liquidation Principal
Repurchased Principal
Substitution Adjustment Principal
Unanticipated Principal Recoveries
Total Principal Available

212,435.34
2,324,465.64

564,769.23
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

3,101,670.21

Total Available Funds 5,102,776.51

Net Interest Shortfalls

Net Prepayment Interest Shortfalls
Relief Act Reduction Shortfalls
Total Net Interest Shortfalls

0.00
0.00
0.00
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Distribution Account

Beginning Balance 0.00

Deposits Available Funds
Prepayment Charges Collected
Prefunded Amounts Required
Capitalized Interest
Transfer from Corridor Reserve Fund
Other Amounts Required by PSA
Total Deposits

5,102,776.51
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

5,102,776.51

Withdrawals To the Trustee, the Trustee Fee
To the Bond Insureer, if any, the Bond Insureance Premium
Payments of Prinicipal & Interest to the Classes
Total Withdrawals

2,775.78
0.00

5,100,000.73
5,102,776.51

Ending Balance -0.00

Fees of the Trust

Gross Master Servicing Fee
Net Master Servicing Fee
Trustee Fee
Lpmi
Total Net Loan Fees

62,658.09
60,552.35

2,775.78
91.30

63,419.43

Servicer Advances

Principal Advances
Interest Advances
Reimbursement for Principal & Interest Advances
Reimbursement for Nonrecoverable Advances
Total Advances

2,768.95
33,010.03

0.00
0.00

35,778.98
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Mortgage Prepayment Details

Prepayment Charges 0.00

Principal Balance of Loans Paid in Full
Prepayment Interest Excess
Prepayment Interest Shortfall
Compensating Interest
Net Prepayment Interest Shortfall
CPR %
SMM %

2,324,465.64
0.00

2,105.73
2,105.73

0.00
8.98085%
0.78110%

Loan Substitution

Aggregate Stated of Principal Balances Removed
Aggregate Stated of Principal Balance Added
Aggregate Principal Substitution Shortfall Amount

0.00
0.00
0.00
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Senior Principal Distribution Amounts

PO Principal Amounts

Beginning PO Balance
PO Scheduled Principal
PO Prepayments & Recoveries
PO Liquidation Principal
PO Principal Loss
Ending PO Balance

2,041,013.96
1,850.09

60.71
0.00
0.00

2,039,103.16

NON-PO Principal Amounts

Beginning Non-PO Balance
Non-PO Scheduled Principal
Non-PO Prepayments & Recoveries
Non-PO Liquidation Principal
Non-PO Principal Loss
Ending Non-PO Balance

368,063,389.31
210,585.25

2,889,174.16
0.00
0.00

364,963,629.90
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Principal Distribution Amounts

Senior and Subordinate Percentages

Senior Percentage Original
Senior Prepayment Percentage Original
Senior Percentage
Senior Prepayment Percentage
Subordinate Percentages
Subordinate Prepayment Percentage

95.92742%
100.00000%

95.88646%
100.00000%

4.11354%
0.00000%

Principal Distribution Amounts

Senior Principal Distribution Amount
Subordinate Principal Distribution Amount
PO Principal Distribution Amount
Total Principal Distribution Amount

3,091,096.90
0.00

1,910.80
3,093,007.70

NAS Principal Distribution Amount

Shift Percentage
Class A-5 Priority Percentage
Class A-5 Priority Amount
Class A-12  Priority Percentage
Class A-12  Priority Amount

0.00000%
7.98775%

0.00
4.31991%

0.00
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Realized Loss Detail

Current Period Realized Losses
Cumulative Realized Losses
Total Liquidated Loan Balance
Total Liquidated Proceeds
Subsequent Recoveries
Passing Cumulative Loss Test

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
YES

 Group Loan ID Liquidation Balance Liquidation Proceeds Realized Loss

Group I

Group II

N/A

N/A
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Credit Enhancements

Subordination

Credit Support

Class A
Class A Percentage

Class M
Class M Percentage

Class B1
Class B1 Percentage

Class B2
Class B2 Percentage

Class B3
Class B3 Percentage

Class B4
Class B4 Percentage

Class B5
Class B5 Percentage

  Original Current

359,069,442.58
95.949723%

9,169,000.00
2.450119%

2,245,500.00
0.600037%

1,497,000.00
0.400025%

935,700.00
0.250036%

561,500.00
0.150043%

748,514.42
0.200016%

351,871,056.69
95.876932%

9,153,611.38
2.494153%

2,241,731.31
0.610821%

1,494,487.54
0.407214%

934,129.58
0.254529%

560,557.62
0.152739%

747,258.95
0.203611%
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Issuance Coupon

 
 

 
 

 
 

Number
of Items

Percent
of Items

Principal
Balance

Percent
of Balance

< =
5.0
5.3
5.5
5.8
6.0
6.3
6.5
6.8
7.0
7.3
7.5
7.8

>

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

5.0
5.3
5.5
5.8
6.0
6.3
6.5
6.8
7.0
7.3
7.5
7.8
8.0
8.0

0
0
1
1
2

54
159
180
183

60
20

0
0
0

0.000
0.000
0.152
0.152
0.303
8.182

24.091
27.273
27.727

9.091
3.030
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.00
0.00

981,588.14
611,338.52

1,185,023.27
30,772,912.98
98,215,081.68

106,499,070.72
91,875,170.02
29,727,186.73

7,135,361.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.000
0.000
0.267
0.167
0.323
8.385

26.761
29.019
25.034

8.100
1.944
0.000
0.000
0.000

Wgt Ave / Total: 660 100.000 367,002,733.06 100.000

 
Update Face

 
 

 
 

 
 

Number
of Items

Percent
of Items

Principal
Balance

Percent
of Balance

< =
0.00

25,000.00
50,000.00
75,000.00

100,000.00
125,000.00
150,000.00
175,000.00
200,000.00
225,000.00
250,000.00
275,000.00
300,000.00
325,000.00
350,000.00
375,000.00
400,000.00
425,000.00
450,000.00
475,000.00
500,000.00
525,000.00
550,000.00
575,000.00
600,000.00
625,000.00
650,000.00
675,000.00
700,000.00

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

0.00
25,000.00
50,000.00
75,000.00

100,000.00
125,000.00
150,000.00
175,000.00
200,000.00
225,000.00
250,000.00
275,000.00
300,000.00
325,000.00
350,000.00
375,000.00
400,000.00
425,000.00
450,000.00
475,000.00
500,000.00
525,000.00
550,000.00
575,000.00
600,000.00
625,000.00
650,000.00
675,000.00
700,000.00
725,000.00

0
0
1
1
6
8

26
10
11

2
11

7
3
5
5
0
5
7

49
62
57
46
32
42
43
31
31
13
22
13

0.000
0.000
0.152
0.152
0.909
1.212
3.939
1.515
1.667
0.303
1.667
1.061
0.455
0.758
0.758
0.000
0.758
1.061
7.424
9.394
8.636
6.970
4.848
6.364
6.515
4.697
4.697
1.970
3.333
1.970

0.00
0.00

41,249.33
56,000.00

554,814.85
926,453.36

3,573,469.04
1,641,149.87
2,019,816.40

428,480.00
2,581,521.77
1,820,375.72

855,200.00
1,538,013.43
1,676,499.85

0.00
1,909,701.55
2,948,212.33

21,537,780.71
28,787,804.90
27,871,615.24
23,552,455.40
17,270,650.71
23,561,607.50
25,267,609.39
18,992,988.36
19,908,544.20

8,620,659.81
15,145,678.68

9,287,443.63

0.000
0.000
0.011
0.015
0.151
0.252
0.974
0.447
0.550
0.117
0.703
0.496
0.233
0.419
0.457
0.000
0.520
0.803
5.869
7.844
7.594
6.418
4.706
6.420
6.885
5.175
5.425
2.349
4.127
2.531
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Update Face

 
 

 
 

 
 

Number
of Items

Percent
of Items

Principal
Balance

Percent
of Balance

725,000.00
750,000.00
775,000.00

>

-
-
-

750,000.00
775,000.00
800,000.00
800,000.00

12
9

17
73

1.818
1.364
2.576

11.061

8,879,600.83
6,888,311.40

13,417,853.28
75,441,171.52

2.419
1.877
3.656

20.556

Wgt Ave / Total: 660 100.000 367,002,733.06 100.000

 
Update Term

 
 

 
 

 
 

Number
of Items

Percent
of Items

Principal
Balance

Percent
of Balance

< =
120
180
300

>

-
-
-

120
180
300
360
360

0
0
0

660
0

0.000
0.000
0.000

100.000
0.000

0.00
0.00
0.00

367,002,733.06
0.00

0.000
0.000
0.000

100.000
0.000

Wgt Ave / Total: 660 100.000 367,002,733.06 100.000


